
 
VACATION DAY CARE 
SEPTEMBER 2019- JUNE 2020 
 
 
DAILY RATES 
Full day (8:00am-6:00pm)  
$75 first child/ $65 add’l sibling     

Half-day (5 hours)*  
$40 first child/$35 add’l sibling

 
Vacation Day Care (VDC) is open on most days school is closed. Please register children for VDC in advance, so 
that adequate staffing may be planned. Drop-ins may be accommodated if space allows. Cancellations must occur 
48 hours prior to registration date to avoid being billed. To register, contact D.J. Giordano by emailing 
extendeddayprogram@miquon.org. Rates are billed on a monthly basis. 
 
*A half day can be anytime 8:00 am - 6:00 pm, as long as it does not exceed the five-hour window. The full day rate applies to anything 

over five hours. 

 
DATES SCHOOL IS CLOSED VDC is . . . 
Monday, Sept 2/Labor Day Closed 
Tuesday, Sept 3/School Closed Open 
Wednesday, Sept 4/First Day for Gr 1-6 Open for N + K 
Friday, Sept 27/In-service Day Open 
Monday, Sept 30/School Closed Open 
Wednesday, October 9/School Closed Open 
Monday, November 11/Veterans Day Open 
Weds, Nov 27-Fri-Nov 29/Thanksgiving Break Closed 
Friday, December 20/Winter Assembly Closed  
Mon, Dec 23-Weds, Dec 25/Winter Break Closed 
Thursday, December 26/Winter Break Open 
Friday, December 27/Winter Break Open 
Monday, December 30/Winter Break Open 
Tues, Dec 31-Weds, Jan 1/Winter Break Closed 
Thursday, January 2/Winter Break Open 
Friday, January 3/Winter Break Open 
Monday, January 20/MLK Day Closed 
Friday, February 14/In-service Day Open 
Monday, February 17/Presidents’ Day Closed 
Tuesday, February 18/Doldrum’s Day Open 
Friday, March 20/Spring Break Open 
Mon, Mar 23-Fri, Mar 27/Spring Break Open 
Monday, March 30/Spring Break Open 
Friday, April 24/In-service Day Open  
Monday, May 25/Memorial Day Closed 
Wednesday, June 10/Graduation Open for N + K 
Thursday, June 11/Summer Vacation Open 
Friday, June 12/Summer Vacation Open 
Mon, June 15-Fri, June 19/Summer Vacation Open 

 


